JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIPAITED MAgaLTNm
Bus. (416) 877-5165
Tor. (416) 453-1286
Erin (519) 833-9714

Fax (416) 873-2822
Res. (416) 873-6131

OLGA FOREMAN
Sales Rep.

10% down - Existing 10 1/4% mtge.
Spacious and clean, 3 bedrooms, 1 1/2
baths, fin. rec. room, parking in front of
house. Vacant. This is the lowest price
ever. 90-136
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SUBURBAN REALTY INC., REALTOR

AN INTERNATIONAL NETWORK OF INDEPENDE NT MEMBER BROKERS

360 GUELPHSTREET,GEORGETOWN

877-5211

TORONTO LINE 457-1752
ERIN 833-7117

0661 ‘gz [udy ‘1es - ede|diexepy/pusresp s||iH uolyeH og ebed

" - - s o

L T o s e . M e .
: R S S
ﬁﬁh T g e R

e s SRR g e

10% MOR

Immaculate 3 bedroom sidesplit with main
floor family room, new roof, Olsen ultra-
max high efficient furnace and much

more. Call Dave Soal, Broker/Owner 877-
5211.

RMO93-90

ROYAL CITY
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Tricia Saunders
Sales Rep.
877-5296
873-6329
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BE YOUR OWN BOSS

For only $255,500, and own this 3 bedroom
home with snack bar attached, body shop
(could easily be converted into a convenience
store). Registered approval for a gas bar on
file. Potential plus to own a successful
business. OWNER WILL CONSIDER LEASE.
For more details call Tricia Saunders, 877-
5296 or 873-6329.

WH-‘\ s i g o = i S e e e .I_:. :'._ ;_ .-_ ":.-_
AN | S 5 a :.. a e ol |__. ) = .'H o5 - - 4 = .

$17.800 . Great value for this 39 ft. Glendale
trailer home. Price includes fridge, stove,
ceiling fan, air conditioning unit, all window
coverings. Immaculately clean & well looked
after. For more details call Tricia Saunders,
877-5296 or 873-6329. RCO0041

DO YOU NEED "5" ROOMS

in a central location. $900 p.m. will get it for
you. Newly renovated. New oak kitchen, new
broadloom throughout AND can legally be
used for a business. Situated here In
Georgetown. For more details call Tricia
Saunders, 877-5296 or 873-6329. RC0053

Cancer canbe

Please give generously.

CANADIAN
CANCER
SOCKETY

st be a

LENNOX

Replace your old

heating or cooling YOU M

System with selected Lennox
€quipment, and you're a
winner. Instantly win a $125
cas}lwddlscount. In fact, you
could instantly win up to a
$1,0PO cash discount. And.
you'll be eligible to win a
grand prize of $10,000*
Equipment purchased unde

be installed by June 30, 1
answer a skill-testing qu

UST BE A WINNER

r this offer must
990. Winners mus
estion.

*The above two offers
cannot be combined

Must be a
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“Your independent Lennox Dealer:

P Peel Heating and
Air Conditioning 3%

Mississauga 32 Selby Rd., Brampton
566-1729 451-7085
REZVIBX Lotom! — e o
_ REALTY LIMITED i An Independent

1 Gme?

2 Mill Street East
Acton

(416) 873-4937
(519) 853-2086

FAX # 853-4150 TOR. LINE (416) 454-9101
Sales Reps.
R FORMER CHURCH MANSE -
$299,900

,. Just lovely. This Victorian beauty has about
N 2500 sq. ft. with entertaining living rom,
- dining room, with 10 ft. ceilings separated
. | by 8' solid wood doors. Total 3 fireplaces.
S TR TR, e e S Lovely master bedroom area with library
. _— sitting room combination. This home a must
R —_. on your list. Please call Alex or Barb Glenn,
Sales Reps. RMAC89-170

LARGE 3 BR. SEMI - $137,900

Approx. 1200 sq. ft. Large tamily kitchen,
living room, dining room, main floor laundry.
5 year old gas furnace. 100 AMP service.
Good assumable mortgage with
qualification. Please call Alex or Barb
Glenn, Sales Reps.

RMAC89-169

YOU'D BE SURPRISED
$239,900

Terrific 3 plex, all updates wiring, plumbing,
new efficiency gas furnace. Front apt. is two
storey, 3 br., middle 1 br., and back 2 br.
This apartment bldg. is all done, mostly new
throughout. Please call Alex or Barb Glenn,
Sales Reps. RMAC89-166

HOME - SHOP -

GUEST HOME - POOL

All this for $335,000. Located just south of
Erin village. Special property for the
contractor, truckers or storage business.
Please call Alex or Barb Glenn, Sales Reps.

RMAC89-119

873-0301 OR OUT OF TOWN
CALL 1-800-268-8719

Georgetown Independent
Acton Kree Press

Beautiful River View
only 30 minutes from Mississauga

All Luxury Suites Feature Full Amenities,

. « . at this Suite Price
From 1100 sq. ft. 2-bedroom at $149,900

Beat the ‘GST’.

Occupancy May-Aug. 1990.

3 MODEL SUITES OPEN MON.-THURS. 1 P.M.-7 P.M.

Fri., Sat., Sun. 1-5 p.m.
688 Preston Pkwy., Cambridge, Ont.

(519)622-2312 or (416) 287-6117
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A nauonal program 1o encourage giving
and volunteering

ASSOCIATES L

LN TED SealLTOMm

247 Guelph St.

Georgetown
L7G 4A8 L
877-5165 DON HEARN

Res. (519) 853-4244 SALES REP

pers: ction o :
homes which most closely suite
your wants and needs. Call me today
for more information on how this

works to save you time and money.
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END THE SPACE RACE

This 4 bedroom sidesplit offers room to grow with a
main floor family room plus a partially finished rec
room. The back yard is a gardener’'s delight with
flowering shrubs & fruit trees, perennial flowers and
much more. Oh, yes, there's also a pool and patio.
$248,000 buys it all. For more information call me
today. 90-226

..........
_________________
A R e o :'.. W .. ..‘I ol

e e
e R R
B Ty

L
.............
..............

; e et et
A A e

IT COSTS NOTHING TO PHONE
This 3 bedroom home has an attached garage with

a drive through leading to the well shaded backyard.
Just $169,000. Call now. 90-120




